Large touch screen for easy
programming and viewing of status
Multiple block options for plates
and tubes up to 50ml
Broad temperature and speed range
to meet a variety of applications
Advanced programming features:
-Adjustable ramp rates

Electrical 100-240V, 50-60Hz
Warranty 2 years
Ordering Information
H5100-HCT* MultiTherm Touch, Heating/Cooling
 Vortexer, blocks sold separately
H5100-HL Heated lid for above
Available Blocks (max speed)
H5100-05†§ 24 x 0.5ml (2,000rpm)
H5100-15†§ 35 x 1.5ml (2,000rpm)
H5100-20†§ 35 x 2ml (2,000rpm)
H5100-CMB†§ 15 x 0.5 and 20 x 1.5ml (2,000rpm)
H5100-5MT† 8 x 5ml (1,000rpm)
H5100-12 24 x 12mm dia (2,000rpm)
H5100-2CR 24 x 1.5/2ml cryovials (2,000rpm)
H5100-150 8 x 15ml (1,000rpm)
H5100-500 4 x 50ml (1,000rpm)
H5100-MP†§ Standard microplate (3,000rpm)
H5100-2DWMP  2ml deep well plate (1,000rpm)
H5100-02†§ PCR plate/96 x 0.2ml (2,000rpm)
H5100-384†§ 384 well plate (3,000rpm)
H5100-5DWMP†§  0.5ml deep well plate (1,600rpm)
H5100-1DWMP†§  1ml deep well plate (1,600rpm)
*115V with US plug.  For EU plug, please add -E to cat no.
†Compatible with heated lid  §Supplied with standard lid
Maximum speed reduced when using standard or heated lid
Like the popular MultiTherm, the MultiTherm Touch features a broad